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

1718 & 1720 RT Dunn Dr                                                     

1718-08, Bloomington   Washer/Dryer       

 2 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,295/mo     Available March 25 

209 ½  W School Apt C, LeRoy          

 2 Bed, 1 Bath    $995/mo     Available NOW 

1718 & 1720 RT Dunn Dr –                                                                                         

1720-03, Bloomington   Washer/Dryer       

 2 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,295/mo     Available NOW 

20 Revolutionary Square, Bloomington Washer/Dryer       

 2 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,545/mo     Available NOW 

807 N Oak, Bloomington   1-car detached garage      

 3 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,825/mo     Available May 16 

507 Maizefield, Bloomington   2-car attached garage, Full Basement    

 3 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,995/mo     Available April 25 

523 S Florence Ave, Bloomington           

 3 Bed, 1.5 Bath   $1,995/mo     Available April 25 

1127 Doral Dr, Bloomington   Washer/Dryer        

 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath   $1,925/mo     Available NOW 

308 Bonair Dr, Normal   Fireplace        

 3 Bed, 1.5 Bath   $1,850/mo     Available May 25 

29 Norwood Ave, Normal            

 3 Bed, 1 Bath    $1,695/mo     Available  

8 Megan Ct, Bloomington   Washer/Dryer, 2- car attached garage, fireplace   

 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath   $2,495/mo     Available April 25 

1220 N Center St, Bloomington  Washer/Dryer, 2-car detached garage, den    

 3 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,995/mo     Available NOW 

https://core3pm.com/
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Core 3 Properties    (309) 808-2125    https://core3pm.com 

Application fee $60 

20 Revolutionary Square, Bloomington Washer/Dryer       

 3 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,645/mo     Available NOW 

1011 S Main St, Normal   Washer/Dryer        

 4 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,995/mo     Available April 1 

1323 Dogwood Ln, Bloomington  Washer/Dryer       

 4 Bed, 2 Bath    $1,895/mo     Available NOW 

2804 Mowrey Dr, Bloomington  Washer/Dryer, 3-car attached garage    

 5 Bed, 3,5 Bath   $3,895/mo     Available April 25 

1109 Bakewell, Normal   1-car attached garage       

 5 Bed, 3 Bath    $2,395/mo     Available April 1 

Cortez Apartments Bloomington  (309) 487-2842     https://www.apartments.com/cortez-

apartments-bloomington-il/z1b1bgy/  

Gas, Water & Cable included, Month to month or short term lease available $400 deposit   

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (unfurnished)  $715/mo    Call for Availability 

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (furnished)   $795/mo    Call for Availability 

Currency Commons Apartments   (309) 487-2912   Application fee $30 

https://www.apartmentfinder.com/Illinois/Bloomington-Apartments/Currency-Commons-Apartments 

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 900 - 1,000 sq ft    $1,000 - $1,100/mo   Available NOW  

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,100 Sq Ft    $1,215 - $1,300/mo   NOT Available 

Danbury Court Apartments    (309) 498-0603   Application fee $16    

https://www.apartments.com/danbury-court-apartments-bloomington-il/1de8cf7/ 

https://www.pedcorliving.com/apartments/danbury-court                             Income limits may apply 

Washer/Dryer, Water included 

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 792-831 sq ft, (affordable)  $900/mo    Available NOW 

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 792-831 sq ft, (market)  $1,100/mo    Available NOW 

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 984-1,021 sq ft (affordable)  $1,050/mo    Available NOW  

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,090 – 1,124 sq ft (Market)  $1,250/mo    NOT Available  

3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,179 – 1,211 sq ft (affordable) $1,175/mo    NOT Available 

https://core3pm.com/
https://www.apartments.com/cortez-apartments-bloomington-il/z1b1bgy/
https://www.apartments.com/cortez-apartments-bloomington-il/z1b1bgy/
https://www.apartmentfinder.com/Illinois/Bloomington-Apartments/Currency-Commons-Apartments
https://www.apartments.com/danbury-court-apartments-bloomington-il/1de8cf7/
https://www.pedcorliving.com/apartments/danbury-court
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Danbury Court Apartments    (309) 498-0603   Application fee $16    

https://www.apartments.com/danbury-court-apartments-bloomington-il/1de8cf7/ 
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